
SanBe Trail K31 ‐ UOMINI (07.08.2022)

Rango Atleta Naz. Società Anno Tempo Scarto Pett.

1 CORSI Siro SUI FG Malcantone 1999 3:43:44,7 ‐ 562

2 FUMI Edoardo SUI CDO Bike e Run 1991 3:48:03,6 +4:18,9 570

3 PERVANGHER Mirco SUI Team Gotthard Skimo 1977 3:52:29,9 +8:45,2 551

4 SANTINI Alessandro SUI GOLD Savosa 1980 3:56:08,6 +12:23,9 566

5 DOMENICONI Thomas SUI A.S. Monteceneri 1979 3:57:37,7 +13:53,0 589

6 GONZÁLEZ PÉREZ Ricardo Jose ESP Isla Baja Trail 1995 4:07:59,7 +24:15,0 583

7 CERESA Matteo SUI Bigorio 1982 4:14:05,8 +30:21,1 573

8 TROSSAT Jean‐Louis FRA Guebwiller 1979 4:15:06,0 +31:21,3 567

9 NUSSBAUMER Rico SUI OLG Chur 1968 4:15:22,5 +31:37,8 519

10 PLATAMONE Patrick SUI Salsiccia 1987 4:18:58,0 +35:13,3 534

11 BRENTINI Vincent SUI OCR Ticino 1990 4:21:09,3 +37:24,6 574

12 SAVIONI Giacomo SUI Running team Aion 1998 4:23:14,2 +39:29,5 518

13 CAPRIROLI Matteo SUI Team 3 Piz 1985 4:25:25,8 +41:41,1 550

14 POLTI Lino SUI Moese Runner 1963 4:26:27,3 +42:42,6 545

15 GIANINAZZI Curzio SUI Pianezzo 1968 4:39:40,7 +55:56,0 579

16 BERNASCONI Nicola SUI Altra Red Team 1991 4:39:42,2 +55:57,5 559

17 DEVAUX Alain SUI CDO bike&run 1993 4:45:25,7 +1:01:41,0 560

18 NUNES DUARTE Sergio POR Oporto Team Trail 1977 4:47:00,5 +1:03:15,8 510

19 SEITZ Christoph SUI Winterthur 1995 4:47:56,7 +1:04:12,0 528

20 GUERRA Giuliano SUI Giubiasco 1975 4:53:07,2 +1:09:22,5 549

21 GIUDICETTI Alan SUI Sci Club Lostallo 1989 4:56:28,1 +1:12:43,4 526

22 UBALDINI Luca SUI Buchs SG 1980 4:58:47,1 +1:15:02,4 535

23 ENDERLI Chris SUI Sky is the limit 1988 4:58:51,1 +1:15:06,4 565

24 REZZONICO Nicola SUI Porza 1976 5:04:38,1 +1:20:53,4 516

25 OBERTI Marco SUI RCB Bellinzona 1964 5:04:52,6 +1:21:07,9 543

26 JÖRGER Davide SUI Misox Parateam 2003 5:20:45,2 +1:37:00,5 506

27 PETRAGLIO Luca SUI Team Ars Medica 1985 5:23:30,9 +1:39:46,2 505

28 ASTORI Alain SUI O‐92 Piano di Magadino 1975 5:24:09,1 +1:40:24,4 561

29 MAZZOLINI Giulio SUI Revèrz de Barna 1964 5:24:58,1 +1:41:13,4 524

30 BASSI Diego SUI Bassi mele e succhi 1991 5:38:34,8 +1:54:50,1 515

31 CRIVELLI Elio SUI OCR Ticino 1965 5:39:21,9 +1:55:37,2 512

32 TSCHUDI Moreno SUI Runner Lostallo 1965 5:46:20,5 +2:02:35,8 568

33 SONZOGNI Fausto SUI Sorengo 1962 5:49:51,9 +2:06:07,2 532

34 CHRISTEN Michael SUI Gränichen 1984 5:53:18,4 +2:09:33,7 588

35 SANTI Enrico SUI Boden Team 1975 5:54:39,8 +2:10:55,1 530

36 MAYER Johannes SUI Bonaduz 1965 6:03:15,0 +2:19:30,3 558

37 BIRRER Claude SUI Aranno Sporting Club 1974 6:08:51,8 +2:25:07,1 544

38 BASSI Aris SUI Piazzogna 1988 6:11:44,7 +2:28:00,0 508

39 MICHEL Grazioli SUI Taroc League 1989 6:13:12,8 +2:29:28,1 542

40 PARACHINI Nicola SUI Mesocco 1982 6:19:55,6 +2:36:10,9 502

41 LONGHI Christian SUI Pecore Team 1977 6:23:37,4 +2:39:52,7 513

42 SIRCO Andrea ITA Faloppio 1975 6:28:33,7 +2:44:49,0 527

43 MENOZZI Franco SUI O‐92 Piano di Magadino 1963 6:28:36,5 +2:44:51,8 554

44 ROSA Mirco SUI Lostallo 1972 6:33:26,6 +2:49:41,9 581

45 FERRETTI Daniele SUI S. Bernardino 1966 6:36:31,7 +2:52:47,0 539

46 TONOLLA Matteo SUI Bellinzona 1971 6:41:33,8 +2:57:49,1 587

47 BERNARDAZZI Marco SUI Porza 1979 6:42:02,0 +2:58:17,3 592

48 BIANDA Marco SUI Losone 1970 6:47:43,4 +3:03:58,7 525

49 MORELLI STEFANI Nicola ITA ASD 100% Anima Trail 1973 6:55:54,0 +3:12:09,3 563

50 PITTON Paolo ITA Sam Massagno 1972 6:59:26,1 +3:15:41,4 555

51 TOMMASIN Luca SUI I cinghiali del Mte Generoso 1988 7:00:31,5 +3:16:46,8 538

52 REINHART Alessandro SUI Team Gotthard Skimo 1969 7:01:05,8 +3:17:21,1 517
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SanBe Trail K31 ‐ UOMINI (07.08.2022)

Rango Atleta Naz. Società Anno Tempo Scarto Pett.

53 RIBOLDI Romolo ITA ASD 100% Anima Trail 1950 7:01:25,3 +3:17:40,6 548

54 GRISCHOTT Arnold SUI Paspels 1953 7:05:11,5 +3:21:26,8 533

55 MANGOLD Luc SUI Renntiere Basel 1972 7:11:54,3 +3:28:09,6 531

56 KARG Mike SUI Trailmaniacs Zürich 1968 7:18:49,5 +3:35:04,8 590

57 GRENTI Filippo ITA Madesano 1973 7:20:37,5 +3:36:52,8 571

58 RATNAM Rajishar SUI I cinghiali del Mte Generoso 1990 7:20:40,8 +3:36:56,1 540

59 REZZONICO Andrea SUI Cureglia 1990 7:21:30,0 +3:37:45,3 537

60 SANTINI Davide SUI PSSport 1980 7:24:26,3 +3:40:41,6 501

61 STOCCO Davide ITA ASD 100% Anima Trail 1991 7:44:30,4 +4:00:45,7 569
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SanBe Trail K31 ‐ DONNE (07.08.2022)

Rango Atleta Naz. Società Anno Tempo Scarto Pett.

1 BOSCHETTI Lisa SUI OCR 1981 4:22:07,7 ‐ 577

2 VANZINI Elena SUI Mergoscia 1989 4:47:02,1 +24:54,4 580

3 PERVANGHER Paola SUI Team Gotthard Skimo 1981 4:49:23,4 +27:15,7 552

4 POLTI Ylenia SUI Moese Runners 1972 4:55:18,7 +33:11,0 546

5 SCANZIANI Sofia SUI RC Bellinzoona 1973 5:05:15,2 +43:07,5 547

6 GRASSI Serena SUI SEV Verzasca 1995 5:09:19,9 +47:12,2 591

7 BIAVASCHI Daniela ITA Team Kv 1983 5:23:52,5 +1:01:44,8 582

8 GALUSERO Doris SUI Delo Vertical Team 1980 5:31:38,5 +1:09:30,8 529

9 SCHOLZ Claudia SUI RC Bellinzona 1976 5:38:22,5 +1:16:14,8 514

10 LUPATINI Monica SUI CDO bike&run 1974 5:43:09,8 +1:21:02,1 541

11 DEL DON Caroline SUI Asco 1980 5:48:45,4 +1:26:37,7 536

12 SABENA Francesca ITA Sfg Chiasso 1993 6:01:45,6 +1:39:37,9 576

13 PUCKAITE Agne SUI SUNLOOK 1982 6:21:15,7 +1:59:08,0 553

14 PARON Silvia SUI Sam Massagno 1979 6:56:28,5 +2:34:20,8 556

15 SPASCIANI Elena ITA ASD 100% Anima Trail 1983 7:03:14,2 +2:41:06,5 564

16 SCHÄUBLIN Simone SUI Binningen 1975 7:11:53,9 +2:49:46,2 522

17 CASATI Barbara SUI Villa Luganese 1979 7:42:08,0 +3:20:00,3 520

18 RIZZI Daniela SUI Savosa 1980 7:42:08,3 +3:20:00,6 521

19 HAMILTON‐JONES Sara FRA Zurich 1997 7:45:59,7 +3:23:52,0 586

20 LEGOUPIL Adele FRA Zurich 1997 7:46:00,0 +3:23:52,3 585
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SanBe Trail K31 ‐ UOMINI U45 (07.08.2022)

Rango Atleta Naz. Società Anno Tempo Scarto Pett.

1 CORSI Siro SUI FG Malcantone 1999 3:43:44,7 ‐ 562

2 FUMI Edoardo SUI CDO Bike e Run 1991 3:48:03,6 +4:18,9 570

3 PERVANGHER Mirco SUI Team Gotthard Skimo 1977 3:52:29,9 +8:45,2 551

4 SANTINI Alessandro SUI GOLD Savosa 1980 3:56:08,6 +12:23,9 566

5 DOMENICONI Thomas SUI A.S. Monteceneri 1979 3:57:37,7 +13:53,0 589

6 GONZÁLEZ PÉREZ Ricardo Jose ESP Isla Baja Trail 1995 4:07:59,7 +24:15,0 583

7 CERESA Matteo SUI Bigorio 1982 4:14:05,8 +30:21,1 573

8 TROSSAT Jean‐Louis FRA Guebwiller 1979 4:15:06,0 +31:21,3 567

9 PLATAMONE Patrick SUI Salsiccia 1987 4:18:58,0 +35:13,3 534

10 BRENTINI Vincent SUI OCR Ticino 1990 4:21:09,3 +37:24,6 574

11 SAVIONI Giacomo SUI Running team Aion 1998 4:23:14,2 +39:29,5 518

12 CAPRIROLI Matteo SUI Team 3 Piz 1985 4:25:25,8 +41:41,1 550

13 BERNASCONI Nicola SUI Altra Red Team 1991 4:39:42,2 +55:57,5 559

14 DEVAUX Alain SUI CDO bike&run 1993 4:45:25,7 +1:01:41,0 560

15 SEITZ Christoph SUI Winterthur 1995 4:47:56,7 +1:04:12,0 528

16 GIUDICETTI Alan SUI Sci Club Lostallo 1989 4:56:28,1 +1:12:43,4 526

17 UBALDINI Luca SUI Buchs SG 1980 4:58:47,1 +1:15:02,4 535

18 ENDERLI Chris SUI Sky is the limit 1988 4:58:51,1 +1:15:06,4 565

19 JÖRGER Davide SUI Misox Parateam 2003 5:20:45,2 +1:37:00,5 506

20 PETRAGLIO Luca SUI Team Ars Medica 1985 5:23:30,9 +1:39:46,2 505

21 BASSI Diego SUI Bassi mele e succhi 1991 5:38:34,8 +1:54:50,1 515

22 CHRISTEN Michael SUI Gränichen 1984 5:53:18,4 +2:09:33,7 588

23 BASSI Aris SUI Piazzogna 1988 6:11:44,7 +2:28:00,0 508

24 MICHEL Grazioli SUI Taroc League 1989 6:13:12,8 +2:29:28,1 542

25 PARACHINI Nicola SUI Mesocco 1982 6:19:55,6 +2:36:10,9 502

26 LONGHI Christian SUI Pecore Team 1977 6:23:37,4 +2:39:52,7 513

27 BERNARDAZZI Marco SUI Porza 1979 6:42:02,0 +2:58:17,3 592

28 TOMMASIN Luca SUI I cinghiali del Mte Generoso 1988 7:00:31,5 +3:16:46,8 538

29 RATNAM Rajishar SUI I cinghiali del Mte Generoso 1990 7:20:40,8 +3:36:56,1 540

30 REZZONICO Andrea SUI Cureglia 1990 7:21:30,0 +3:37:45,3 537

31 SANTINI Davide SUI PSSport 1980 7:24:26,3 +3:40:41,6 501

32 STOCCO Davide ITA ASD 100% Anima Trail 1991 7:44:30,4 +4:00:45,7 569
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SanBe Trail K31 ‐ UOMINI O45 (07.08.2022)

Rango Atleta Naz. Società Anno Tempo Scarto Pett.

1 NUSSBAUMER Rico SUI OLG Chur 1968 4:15:22,5 +31:37,8 519

2 POLTI Lino SUI Moese Runner 1963 4:26:27,3 +42:42,6 545

3 GIANINAZZI Curzio SUI Pianezzo 1968 4:39:40,7 +55:56,0 579

4 NUNES DUARTE Sergio POR Oporto Team Trail 1977 4:47:00,5 +1:03:15,8 510

5 GUERRA Giuliano SUI Giubiasco 1975 4:53:07,2 +1:09:22,5 549

6 REZZONICO Nicola SUI Porza 1976 5:04:38,1 +1:20:53,4 516

7 OBERTI Marco SUI RCB Bellinzona 1964 5:04:52,6 +1:21:07,9 543

8 ASTORI Alain SUI O‐92 Piano di Magadino 1975 5:24:09,1 +1:40:24,4 561

9 MAZZOLINI Giulio SUI Revèrz de Barna 1964 5:24:58,1 +1:41:13,4 524

10 CRIVELLI Elio SUI OCR Ticino 1965 5:39:21,9 +1:55:37,2 512

11 TSCHUDI Moreno SUI Runner Lostallo 1965 5:46:20,5 +2:02:35,8 568

12 SONZOGNI Fausto SUI Sorengo 1962 5:49:51,9 +2:06:07,2 532

13 SANTI Enrico SUI Boden Team 1975 5:54:39,8 +2:10:55,1 530

14 MAYER Johannes SUI Bonaduz 1965 6:03:15,0 +2:19:30,3 558

15 BIRRER Claude SUI Aranno Sporting Club 1974 6:08:51,8 +2:25:07,1 544

16 SIRCO Andrea ITA Faloppio 1975 6:28:33,7 +2:44:49,0 527

17 MENOZZI Franco SUI O‐92 Piano di Magadino 1963 6:28:36,5 +2:44:51,8 554

18 ROSA Mirco SUI Lostallo 1972 6:33:26,6 +2:49:41,9 581

19 FERRETTI Daniele SUI S. Bernardino 1966 6:36:31,7 +2:52:47,0 539

20 TONOLLA Matteo SUI Bellinzona 1971 6:41:33,8 +2:57:49,1 587

21 BIANDA Marco SUI Losone 1970 6:47:43,4 +3:03:58,7 525

22 MORELLI STEFANI Nicola ITA ASD 100% Anima Trail 1973 6:55:54,0 +3:12:09,3 563

23 PITTON Paolo ITA Sam Massagno 1972 6:59:26,1 +3:15:41,4 555

24 REINHART Alessandro SUI Team Gotthard Skimo 1969 7:01:05,8 +3:17:21,1 517

25 RIBOLDI Romolo ITA ASD 100% Anima Trail 1950 7:01:25,3 +3:17:40,6 548

26 GRISCHOTT Arnold SUI Paspels 1953 7:05:11,5 +3:21:26,8 533

27 MANGOLD Luc SUI Renntiere Basel 1972 7:11:54,3 +3:28:09,6 531

28 KARG Mike SUI Trailmaniacs Zürich 1968 7:18:49,5 +3:35:04,8 590

29 GRENTI Filippo ITA Madesano 1973 7:20:37,5 +3:36:52,8 571
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SanBe Trail K31 ‐ DONNE U45 (07.08.2022)

Rango Atleta Naz. Società Anno Tempo Scarto Pett.

1 BOSCHETTI Lisa SUI OCR 1981 4:22:07,7 ‐ 577

2 VANZINI Elena SUI Mergoscia 1989 4:47:02,1 +24:54,4 580

3 PERVANGHER Paola SUI Team Gotthard Skimo 1981 4:49:23,4 +27:15,7 552

4 GRASSI Serena SUI SEV Verzasca 1995 5:09:19,9 +47:12,2 591

5 BIAVASCHI Daniela ITA Team Kv 1983 5:23:52,5 +1:01:44,8 582

6 GALUSERO Doris SUI Delo Vertical Team 1980 5:31:38,5 +1:09:30,8 529

7 DEL DON Caroline SUI Asco 1980 5:48:45,4 +1:26:37,7 536

8 SABENA Francesca ITA Sfg Chiasso 1993 6:01:45,6 +1:39:37,9 576

9 PUCKAITE Agne SUI SUNLOOK 1982 6:21:15,7 +1:59:08,0 553

10 PARON Silvia SUI Sam Massagno 1979 6:56:28,5 +2:34:20,8 556

11 SPASCIANI Elena ITA ASD 100% Anima Trail 1983 7:03:14,2 +2:41:06,5 564

12 CASATI Barbara SUI Villa Luganese 1979 7:42:08,0 +3:20:00,3 520

13 RIZZI Daniela SUI Savosa 1980 7:42:08,3 +3:20:00,6 521

14 HAMILTON‐JONES Sara FRA Zurich 1997 7:45:59,7 +3:23:52,0 586

15 LEGOUPIL Adele FRA Zurich 1997 7:46:00,0 +3:23:52,3 585
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SanBe Trail K31 ‐ DONNE O45 (07.08.2022)

Rango Atleta Naz. Società Anno Tempo Scarto Pett.

1 POLTI Ylenia SUI Moese Runners 1972 4:55:18,7 +33:11,0 546

2 SCANZIANI Sofia SUI RC Bellinzoona 1973 5:05:15,2 +43:07,5 547

3 SCHOLZ Claudia SUI RC Bellinzona 1976 5:38:22,5 +1:16:14,8 514

4 LUPATINI Monica SUI CDO bike&run 1974 5:43:09,8 +1:21:02,1 541

5 SCHÄUBLIN Simone SUI Binningen 1975 7:11:53,9 +2:49:46,2 522
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